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Claim Audit

 

  AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1
28 Dec
2018
13:17

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

(206113) AUDI A3 999cc SEDAN TFSI (A). [A] Lau Shu
Pei

2
28 Dec
2018
13:17

Clm
Created

Reg No: SLV8532X. Acct Date: 2018/12/24. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte.
Ltd. (SG). TP Insurer: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). Workshop: Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd (HQ)

[A] Lau Shu
Pei

3
28 Dec
2018
13:17

Adj Co
Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): [A] Lau Shu

Pei

4
28 Dec
2018
13:17

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/01/09 [A] Lau Shu
Pei

5
28 Dec
2018
13:17

Adj
Mandate
Set

Approved:8000.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. [A] Lau Shu
Pei

6
28 Dec
2018
13:17

Clm Ins Co
Changed

[200005] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) -> [203630] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
(Express)

[I] Merimen
Administrator

7
28 Dec
2018
13:17

Label
Added (19):Fastlane. [A] Lau Shu

Pei

8
28 Dec
2018
13:17

Adj
Adjuster
Assigned

[None] -> BRYAN TANI [A] Lau Shu
Pei

9
07 Jan
2020
15:44

Adj Rpt
Initiated

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

10
07 Jan
2020
15:44

Clm Dtl
Modified Claim Conclusion: -> 3.

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

11
07 Jan
2020
15:44

Clm Dtl
Modified JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2018/01/18.

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

12
07 Jan
2020
15:44

Clm Details
Notified

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

13
17 Jan
2020
10:10

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:11158.45:PENDING MANDATE APPROVAL AS BELOW: COR(w/gst): $9,951.00 LOR :$1,200.
00 ($100 x 12 days) LTA :$ 7.45 TOTAL :$11,158.45 REMARKS : BOLA 11b - OID making Uturn [A] VIC ALPEH

14
21 Jan
2020
14:54

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/01/09. Mandate Remarks: COR- $9951.00 LOR-$1200.00 (12 day
s) mandate approval is subject to final repair bill & ATA

[I] Syed-
Yusoff, Saliha

15
21 Jan
2020
14:54

Adj
Mandate
Set

Approved:11158.45:COR- $9951.00 LOR-$1200.00 (12 days) mandate approval is subject to final re
pair bill & ATA

[I] Syed-
Yusoff, Saliha

Date From    Date To    Audit Type None Go

ACTIVITY
[19/02/2020 15:39] VIC ALPEH:
SETTLED @ $11,158.45 payable to TEAMWORK GARAGE PTE LTD
[15/02/2020 10:41] VIC ALPEH:
Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S$11158.45) - SLV8532X - Claim Handler: Syed-Yusoff, Saliha
Approved:11158.45:COR- $9951.00 LOR-$1200.00 (12 days) mandate approval is subject to final repair bill & ATA
[17/01/2020 10:10] VIC ALPEH:
PENDING MANDATE APPROVAL AS BELOW:
COR(w/gst): $9,951.00
LOR :$1,200.00 ($100 x 12 days)
LTA :$ 7.45
TOTAL :$11,158.45
REMARKS : BOLA 11b - OID making Uturn
[09/12/2019 09:27] VIC ALPEH:
PREPARING REPORT FOR MANDATE APPROVAL
[13/11/2019 19:15] VIC ALPEH:
PENDING TP LOD
[13/11/2019 19:15] VIC ALPEH:
FINALIZED COR L/S $9,300.00 with 8 DAYS
[23/07/2019 15:33] VIC ALPEH:
FILE REVIEWED. OID Mrs Kok Yuet Leng (98163545) reported that she was making a Uturn at the junction when collided by TP vehicle travelling
straight on the opposite lane. Send letter and email to OI to notify TP claim and NCD issues

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

2398851 07 Jan 2020
15:44:15

OD/TP Case
(Adjuster) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

SLV8532X SFA3389H 11.77
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